45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

S & A4

504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Mondays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Tuesdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Wednesdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Thursdays April-June 2017

O D O DO DS O
G0 67 AT AT BT %7 9 AT ST AT T R VT RDT DT AT AR ST T A0 AET QAT QYT DT AT DT DT ST ST T DT AV T DT

e Thu. Apr. 6 e====Thu. Apr. 13 e====Thu. Apr. 20 =====Thu. Apr. 27 === Thu. May 4 Thu. May 11 e====Thu. May 18
e Thu. May 25 e====Thu. June ] e====Thu.June 8 e====Thu. June 15 Thu. June 22 e Thu. June 29



45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Fridays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Saturdays April-June 2017
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504 King Link Times From Bathurst To Jarvis Eastbound Sundays April-June 2017
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